1o
2
30
4
5
&
70
g
g°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°

CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA DOPO LA 9* PROVA

ITA

449
562
470
585
680
600
59
698
516
704
524
579
672
668
647
691
97
648
102
99
646
576/ 156 SPY
692
430
432
213
690
446
699 / SPY NO NUM.
693
16
678
530
49
572/ 66
657
686
549
573
689
450
694
302/ 441

509
700
519
637

NOME IMBARCAZIONE

CORTO MALTESE
CITTA DI VISERBA
SERBIDIOLA
ENGY

PULCE D'ACQUA
AMARCORD
PEQUOD
PREMUDA
CLAUDIA
COCCON
LUICCHIO

JAJA

PULE

PEKORA NERA

A VOLTE RITORNANO

SMIT
SONNOLENTA
ZENZERO
PULCE
MISERIA NERA
SISSA

GAP

BISTURI
ARLECCHINO
ZEFIRO
GRISU'

SISsI

ANGELA
XANU'
MALANDRINA
TOP YACHT
PANITA

MASH

PILAR
MARASCA
ETA BETA
DIAVOLO A 4
MORBIN
AVASIA

TRES JOLIE
PIO PIO
STELLA POLARE
ULISSE

WHY NOT
MILONDA
AQUILANTE
TITINA LA STREGA

ARMATORE

SICHER FRANCESCO
PARA MATTEO

SMRKE BOJAN
PISTORE

TRITTO

CARLOIA LORENZO
SACCHI MARCO
PAOLETTI DIEGO
VACCARINI MARCO
VITTORE RIZZI
RIGHETTI ELIO
MOMICH NEVIO
BOLDRINI FABIO
SANPIERO DAVIDE
MARIO FORGIONE
RAVIOLI ANTONIO
PATUCELLI SANDRO
INCERTI RICCARDO
INZANI ANDREA
ACQUAVIVA

ALBERTO TUTCAN
FRAPPA ALESSANDRO
FABIO GASPARINI
PAOLO ERMOLLI

RICCI LEONARDO
RICCARDO LAZZERINI
PORCHEDDU
PANELLA VINCENZO
LAZZARONI CARLO
GIULIA COMBA
ANTOGNETTI STEFANO
PAPPAGALLO

DEAN BASSI

SAVOIA STEFANO
AUGUSTO TOSON
POLETTI ALESSANDRO
FERRARA ALESSANDRO
DE MARCHI SIMONE
BRAGADINA
MAGNAGHI

PERENCIN RINO
CLAUDIO VALLE
FERRARI MASSIMO
STIMAMIGLIA
ONGETTA RENATO
PERROTTA GIANCARLO
BORRIELLO MARIA

FLOTTA

VERBANO
RIMINI
TRIESTE
GHIOGGIA
LARIO
TRASIMENO
VERBANO
TRIESTE

LA SPEZIA
GARDA

LA SPEZIA
TRIESTE
TRANSIMENO
LA SPEZIA
TRASIMENO
ROMA
GARDA

LA SPEZIA
LA SPEZIA
GARDA
CHIOGGIA
TRASIMENO
VERBANO
VERBANO
TRASIMENO
LA SPEZIA
LARIO
NAPOLI
GARDA
CHIOGGIA
LA SPEZIA
CHIOGGIA
TRIESTE
GARDA
CHIOGGIA
CHIOGGIA
GARDA
CHIOGGIA
GARDA
VERBANO
CHIOGGIA
GARDA
GARDA
CHIOGGIA
GARDA
ROMA
NAPOLI

TIMONIERE

BIANCHI NICOLO'

PARA MATTEO

MICALLI ANDREA
SAMBO SILVIO

DE MARTINO SABINA
CARLOIA LORENZO
SACCHI MARCO
PAOLETTI DIEGO
VACCARINI MARCO
FEZZARDI BRUNO
RIGHETTI ELIO

MOMIK NEVIO

DOLCIANI ROMANO
SAMPIERO DAVIDE
FORGIONE MARIO
RAVIOLI ANTONIO
PATUCCELLI ALESSANDRO
INCERTI RICCARDO
INZANI ANDREA
ACQUAVIVA PIERANTONIO
FERRO ROBERTO
MAGRINI STEFANO
CRENNA PIERCARLO
BOVOLENTA PARIDE
RICCI LEONARDO
LAZZERINI RICCARDO
PORCHEDDU RENZO
DE MARTINO MASSIMILIANO
LAZZARONI CARLO
VISENTIN LEANDRO
ANTOGNETTI STEFANO
PAPPAGALLO GIOVANNI
BASSI DEAN

DE ROSSI FABIO
TOSON AUGUSTO
BAGANTE ALESSANDRO
VIOLA PIETRO

DE MARCHI SIMONE
MARELLI MAURO
ZAMPORI LUCA
PERENCIN RINO

VALLE CLAUDIO
VEMAGI VIGILIO
STIMAMIGLIO M. GRAZIA
ONGETTA RENATO
PANNONCINI ROBERTO
BOIELLO RAFFAELLA

1* Prova

12
15

OCs 57

1"

13
18
19

38
17

10
29
14
26
31

44
22
34
21
23
20
39
35
30
16
25
43
32
27
48
24
36
47

ocs 57
41
37
46
28
33

2" prova

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1
4
20
9
3
19
2
11
13
15
7
57
22
21
14
16
23
57
5
57
24
12
10
57
17
57
6
8
57
57
57
57
57
57
18
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

3” prova

a N = Wb

-
-

OCs 57

16
27
19

17
12
10
18
25
23
37
32
46
22
20
15
28
21
26
13
29

ocs 57
39
24
30
42
31
47
36
43
52
34
48
41
35
33

4" prova

5" prova

6" prova

oCcs 57

OoCs &7

ocs 57

ocs 57

OoCs &7

OoCs &7

7" prova

= NN O W

BFD 57

20

12
16
1"
BFD 57

BFD 57
BFD 57
15
26
10
17
13
28
18
32
BFD 57
19
21
30
25
14
33
BFD 57
22
31
BFD 57
41
24
35
27
44
45
39
23
BFD 57
29
34

8" prova

g = AN

N N
© N ® o

11

o N

28
21
13
29
14
20
30

27
17
41
26
18
24
16
39
44
19
25
49
22
36
35
32
45
33
40
37
31
48
46
23
34
54
43

97 prova

3
1
2
16
12
1
10
5
8
28
18
7
41
35
22
4
24
32
19
31
BFD 57
43
30
25
20
9
33
26
38
34
DNC 57
13
14
51
40
17
DNC 57
27
36
39
15
21
23
37
6
29
48

Totale

12
26
30
31
33
35
45
63
64
68
91
95
97
102
106
107
111
113
123
125
138
139
140
144
146
153
153
155
182
195
205
213
214
214
215
227
234
235
251
252
253
254
256
256
259
261
261



48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°
55°
56°

448
529
681
5711432 64X SPY
69 / 606 SPY
461
569
688
75

HY GUIS

ANDY CAPP
NEKY

SENZA PAURA
SPRING TIME
ANTARES
ABRACADABRA
LET'GO! WLF
MA VA La

BRAGADINA

CHIARA MARON
FRANCESCO LUISE
LEONARDO RICCI
BAZZOLI FRANCESCO
PAON MICHELE
GIANOLI MASSIMO
FELTRIN MORGAN
OSTI FEDERICO

GARDA
CHIOGGIA
CHIOGGIA
TRASIMENO
GARDA
CHIOGGIA
LARIO
CHIOGGIA
GARDA

BRAGADINA ANTONIO
STOCCO LUCA

TOSON ALESSANDRO
MATTEUCCI GABRIELLA
BAZOLI FRANCESCO
PAON MICHELE

PENSA SIMONE
FELTRIN MORGAN

OSTI FEDERICO

DSQ

DNF

40
50
57
42
49
45
52
57
51

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

51
40
44
45
53
49
38
54
50

DNF

57
48
41
47
36
54
46
55
49

DNF

29
40
36
51
53

55
54
50

34
43
41
44
38
46
50
48
49

46
38
BFD 57
36
37
40
42
43
DNC 57

53
50
38
47
51
42
52
55
DNC 57

a4
46
50
DNC 57
49
42
47
45
DNC 57

297
305
307
312
313
318
327
354
363
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